

City of Sunnyvale

Notice and Agenda - Final Sustainability Commission

Monday, April 15, 2019

7:00 PM

West Conference Room, City Hall, 456 W. Olive Ave., Sunnyvale, CA 94086

MEETING CANCELLED

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the regular meeting of the Sustainability Commission scheduled for 7 p.m. on Monday, April 15, 2019 in the West Conference Room, City Hall, 456 W. Olive Ave., Sunnyvale, CA has been cancelled.

A Special Meeting of the Sustainability Commission will be held on the same day, Monday, April 15, 2019 at 6:30 p.m. at the Las Palmas Park Building, 850 Russett Dr., Sunnyvale. This Special Meeting will be a Joint Info Study Session of three Commissions (Sustainability, Planning, and Bicycle and Pedestrian) focused on the Draft Climate Action Playbook.

The next regular Sustainability Commission meeting will be on May 20, 2019 at 7 p.m. in the West Conference Room.

For questions, please contact Nupur Hiremath, Environmental Programs Manager at (408)-730-7743 or nhiremath@sunnyvale.ca.gov.

POSTED 4/11/2019